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COPYRIGHT # 2016 THERMADOR



Position
ID

0101
0102
0109
0107
0105
0106
0108
0103
0104
0150
0110
0111

8400
0199

Part
number.

00672354
00663332
00672355
00647205
00607666
00607665
00614772
00422102
00611200
00611201
00619081
00742540

00553224
00552829

Replaces:

Description

Duct

Duct

Base

Support
Bracket

Latch

Screw

Screw

Screw
Adhesive tape
Connection piece

Trim kit frame, non-conv MW, 30"
THD, standalone, w/logo

Installation instructions

Part not included in this appliance



